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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 9354 Stamps Ave Vendor ID: 4065404

City, State, Zip: Downey, CA 90240 Deal Name:

Loan Number: 9354STAMPS Inspection Date: 10/11/2016

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 6362-006-014

Property Occupancy Status Owner Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $1,800

Currently Listed
Yes

Currently List Broker
Your Home Real Estate

List Broker Contact #
(562) 382-1938

Initial List Price
$575,000

Initial List Date
1/14/2016

Current List Price
$575,000

DOM / CDOM
348 / 272

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Yes Date of Contract 5/10/2016 CDOM to Contract 117

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
This property appears to be in good condition as well as the properties that are located around it.

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 9354 Stamps Ave
Downey, CA 90240

9346 Stamps Ave
Downey, CA 90240

9509 Arrington Ave
Downey, CA 90240

8443 Gainford St
Downey, CA 90240

8619 Paramount
Blvd
Downey, CA 90240

9824 Richeon Ave
Downey, CA 90240

8352 Otto St
Downey, CA 90240

Proximity 0.02 Miles 0.50 Miles 0.30 Miles 0.60 Miles 0.83 Miles 0.45 Miles
Sale/List Price $550,000 $625,000 $610,000 $539,900 $645,000 $638,000
Sale Date 6/23/2016 9/9/2016 8/25/2016
Price Per Sq.ft. $295.04 $336.80 $284.22 $396.62 $275.74 $357.34 $375.07
Initial List Price $575,000 $539,900 $670,000 $615,000 $589,000 $645,000 $638,000
Initial List Date 1/14/2016 4/22/2016 5/19/2016 6/10/2016 2/23/2016 9/15/2016 8/17/2016
Current/Final List $575,000 $539,900 $670,000 $615,000 $539,900 $645,000 $638,000
DOM/CDOM 348 / 272 63 / 63 113 / 113 39 / 39 231 / 231 26 / 26 5 / 5
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives None None None None None None None
Living Area 1915 1633 2199 1538 1958 1805 1701
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 5 / 2 / 1.0 5 / 2 / 2.0 6 / 3 / 2.0 7 / 3 / 2.0 5 / 3 / 2.0 6 / 3 / 3.0 6 / 4 / 2.0
Year Built 1951 1951 1956 1951 1950 1950 1950
Bsmnt SF/% Finished

Lot Size 0.17ac 0.18ac 0.24ac 0.18ac 0.20ac 0.22ac 0.13ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No / Yes / No No / Yes / No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No No / Yes / No No / Yes / No
Fireplace Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Garage 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Attached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached 2 Detached
Other Features Fence /Fenced

Yard
None None None None None None

HOA Fees 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo
Subdivision N/a N/a N/a N/a N/a N/a N/a
School District Downey Downey Unified Downey Unified Downey Unified Downey Unified Downey Unified Downey Unified
Data Source - ID County Tax -

DW16098788
MLS -

DW16084687
MLS - IG16106814 MLS -

DW16125595
MLS -

DW16037689
MLS -

DW16703675
MLS - IG16181689

Market Time 30-90 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

Anticipated Sale Price $565,000 $565,000 $125,000

Recommended List Price $565,000 $565,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 9354 Stamps Ave Downey 2 1 0.17ac 1951

1 9346 Stamps Ave Downey 2 2 0.18ac 6/23/2016 1951 $550,000 0.02 Miles

2 9509 Arrington Ave Downey 3 2 0.24ac 9/9/2016 1956 $625,000 0.50 Miles

3 8443 Gainford St Downey 3 2 0.18ac 8/25/2016 1951 $610,000 0.30 Miles

1 8619 Paramount Blvd Downey 3 2 0.20ac 2/23/2016 1950 $539,900 0.60 Miles
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